
C DIV: COMM NE COR BLOCK 28, S 4
CONT S 78.5 FT, SW 33.17 FT, W 1
R/W DUVAL ST, NW 33.18 FT TO E R

CHANCELLOR INCOME HOLDINGS LLC
8377 E HARTFORD DR, SUITE 100
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

00-00-00-12713-000

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

850317.00 1.00/
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11/28/2018 ME 0.42 210,679 0 0 210,679
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0

384,253

1443/1118 6/18/2021 WD U I 37 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STORE MASTER FUNDING 

CHANCELLOR INCOME H

1237/2022 6/27/2012 WD U I 37 860,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAILORMEN INC

CHANCELLOR INCOME H
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000044949 Signs - New or Ex 5,000 07/12/2022

17-936 REMODEL 0 11/29/2017

HX Base Yr

121 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5700 04 1,732 160.2846 147.46 255,401 1978 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1574

BAS 684 100 684 55,475

BAS 890 100 890 72,181

CAN 111 30 33 2,676

CAN 417 30 125 10,138

2,102 1,732 140,471

CAN= W25 N2 W26 S41 E26 N2 E25 N4 W27 S4 W23 N33 E18 N1 E32
N3$ CAN= S3 BAS= W32 S1 BAS= W18 S33 E23 N18 W5 N15$ S15 E5
S14 E27 N30$ S34 E3 N37W3$.
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1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 16,237.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 0 0 3 100 17,861

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

5 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 8 18 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

25,441

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 *C-CBD100.00 185.00 18,162.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.60 7.25 11.60 210,679


